Parcel Number:

Map Number:

Owner Name:

Owner Address:

Property Map Owner City:
. Owner State:
Disclaimer: Owner le

The data provided on this map are prepared for the inventory of real property found within

Chatham County, NC and are compiled from recorded plats, deeds, and other public records Tax Year:
and data. This data is for informational purposes only and should not be substituted Description:

for a true title search, property appraisal, survey, or for zoning verification.

6708 Deed Book:
9742-95-1002.000 Deed Page:
HOLMES EDWARD S JR & HAYES BARBER HOLMESPlat Book::
300 DAVIS LOVE DR Plat Page:

CHAPEL HILL Deed Acres:
Physical Address:

Improvement Value:
Land Value:

Fire District:
Township Code:

1355

0424

33

0029

9.34

OLD ROCK SPRING CEM RD
0

340443

;06 One Inch = 200 Feet




